Operating Engineers Public & Miscelleneous Employees Health and Welfare Fund

2024 to 2025 Price Change
(effective with work month beginning November 1, 2024 through October 31, 2025)

El Dorado County

Anthem A Package Single
(Platinum) Two-Party
Family

Kaiser B Package Single
{Platinum) Two-Party
Family

Package includes: Medical
Prescription
Dental
Vision
$2,500 burial
$10,000 life
ARP access

2024

$1,157
$2,314
$3,124

$1,089
$2,179
$2,842

2025
$1,238
$2,476
$3,343

$1,166
$2,331
$3,041

% Change

7.0%
7.0%
7.0%

7.1%
7.0%
7.0%
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