Operating Engineers Public & Miscelleneous Employees Health and Welfare Fund

2024 to 2025 Price Change (effective with work month beginning November 1, 2024 through October 31, 2025)

	El Dorado County				
		<u>2024</u>	2025	% Change	
Anthem A Package	Single	\$1,157	\$1,238	7.0%	
(Platinum)	Two-Party	\$2,314	\$2,476	7.0%	
	Family	\$3,124	\$3,343	7.0%	
Kaiser B Package	Single	\$1,089	\$1,166	7.1%	
(Platinum)	Two-Party	\$2,179	\$2,331	7.0%	
	Family	\$2,842	\$3,041	7.0%	
Package includes:	Medical				
	Prescription				
	Dental				
	Vision				
	\$2,500 burial				
	\$10,000 life				

ARP access